WAUKESHA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION, INC.

(262) 544-5922

2417 SILVERNAIL ROAD, PEWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53072

www.waukeshacountyfair.com

Aaron Schuett President

Chrissy Gluege Executive Director

PLEASE PRINT

FULL NAME							
	LAST	FIRST (no nicknames)	INITIAL				
ADDRESS							
TELEPHONE NUMBER							
EMAIL ADDRESS:							
BIRTHDATE							

WORK PREFERENCE

ADMISSIONS SHIFTS-		Please list preference from 1 to 4 each day			
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
EARLY MORNING	10AM – 2PM	8AM-2:30PM	8AM-2:30PM	8AM-2:30PM	8AM-1PM
Preference Listed \rightarrow					
LATE MORNING	11AM – 4:30PM	11AM – 4:30PM	11AM – 4:30PM	11AM – 4:30PM	11AM – 3:30PM
Preference Listed \rightarrow					
AFTERNOON	1-7PM	1 - 7:30PM	1 -8:30PM	1 -7:30PM	1-5PM
Preference Listed \rightarrow					
NIGHT	2:30-8PM	2:30-9PM	2:30-10:30PM	2:30-10:30PM	2:30-6:30PM
Preference Listed \rightarrow					

Please list any special requests below;

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:

WAUKESHA COUNTY FAIR Attn: Chrissy Gluege 2417 Silvernail Road Pewaukee, WI 53072

MISSION STATEMENT

"To provide a quality family event which preserves our rural heritage and is dedicated to education and entertaining all ages in Waukesha County and surrounding communities."